
Croft Cakes

ALL £7.00
BAILEYS WEST COUNTRY CREAM CHEESCAKE

Served with a berry compote. 
YARD CAKE

Traditional Rum & Fruit cake topped with Appleton 
Rum toffee Sauce and served with Cream.

BANANA & CINNAMON SLICE (ve)
Topped with chopped walnuts, caramel sauce 

and whipped cream. 
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 

Served with custard.

Ice Cream
£5.50

LOCALLY SOURCED
MARSHFIELD FARM ICE CREAM

Choose 3 scoops of either: 
Coconut

Salted Caramel
Vanilla

Blackcurrant in Clotted Cream

Croft Cakes

Caribbean croft caribbeancroft



Tea & Coffee
ESPRESSO
A single shot of coffee.

AMERICANO
An espresso with added hot water. Served with milk or cream.

CAPPUCCINO
A double espresso topped with hot frothed milk.

LATTE
A tall glass of hot steamed milk, topped with an espresso.

MOCHA
A tall glass of hot chocolate with frothed milk, topped with 
an espresso.

HOT CHOCOLATE
Topped with whipped cream. 

CARIBBEAN LIQUER COFFEE
Coffee with a shot of Kahlua and Appleton rum for an extra kick.  
Topped with whipped cream.
Add an extra espresso shot

FAIR TRADE FRUIT TEAS
Redberry, Ginger & Lemon, Camomile, Peppermint or Green Tea

ENGLISH TEA

EARL GREY

CBD HEMP TEA

£3.00

£3.30

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£6.50

£1.50

£2.80

£2.80

£2.80

£3.00

All the above available with Milk, Almond Milk or Oat Milk
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