Croft Cakes

ALL £7.00

BAILEYS WEST COUNTRY CREAM CHEESCAKE

Served with a berry compote.

YARD CAKE

Traditional Rum & Fruit cake topped with Appleton Rum toffee Sauce and served with Cream.

BANANA & CINNAMON SLICE (ve)

Topped with chopped walnuts, caramel sauce and whipped cream.

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

Served with custard.

Ice Cream

£5.50

LOCALLY SOURCED MARSHFIELD FARM ICE CREAM

Choose 3 scoops of either:

Coconut Salted Caramel Vanilla Blackcurrant in Clotted Cream

Tea & Coffee

ESPRESSO A single shot of coffee.	£3.00
AMERICANO An espresso with added hot water. Served with milk or cream.	£3.30
CAPPUCCINO A double espresso topped with hot frothed milk.	£3.50
LATTE A tall glass of hot steamed milk, topped with an espresso.	£3.50
MOCHA A tall glass of hot chocolate with frothed milk, topped with an espresso.	£3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE Topped with whipped cream.	£3.50
CARIBBEAN LIQUER COFFEE Coffee with a shot of Kahlua and Appleton rum for an extra kick. Topped with whipped cream.	£6.50
Add an extra espresso shot	£1.50
FAIR TRADE FRUIT TEAS Redberry, Ginger & Lemon, Camomile, Peppermint or Green Tea	£2.80
ENGLISH TEA	£2.80
EARL GREY	£2.80
CBD HEMP TEA	£3.00

All the above available with Milk, Almond Milk or Oat Milk



